CCP_T series
はんだ耐熱温度（フロー） Resistance to soldering heat(Flow)： 260℃±5℃10s±1s
ＫＯＡ株式会社ホームページ：http://www.koanet.co.jp/
製品情報ページ：http://www.koaproducts.com/
特定危険物質
Certain hazardous substances
最大許容濃度（欧州 RoHS 指令）
Maximum concentration values (EU-RoHS)※

KOA DENKO (MALAYSIA) SDN. BHD. Dec.2002 01205E10756R0M LRQA
WUXI KOA ELECTROCERAMICS CO.,LTD. Dec.2005 01205E10756R0M CEPREI
6.品名構成 / Type Designation
品種
Product
Code
サイズ
Size
定格
Rating
Magnification
溶断倍率
Fusing
Magnification
端子表面材質
Terminal
Surface Material
二次加工
Taping
CCP 2E 63  T TE
Nill:200%(2B), 250%(2E)
H:200%(2E)
T:Sn
TE:4mm pich
plastic
embossed
BK:Bulk
5.「端子鉛フリー品」の識別表示 / Identification of  “terminal lead free product”
4.ISO9000シリーズ及びISO/TS16949,ISO14001取得状況
ISO9000 series & ISO/TS16949, ISO14001 Registration
_ Technical Data Sheet of EU-RoHS compliant products
回路保護用素子 Chip Circuit Protectors
●端子鉛フリー品の品名は、端子有鉛品との識別を確実に行うため、新規に設定いたしました。(6.品名構成 参照)
In order to ensure that the existing products and the termination lead free products will be identified, new product
names are set up. (Refer to “6.Type Designation”)
●識別マークは“＄” を製品ラベルの余白部に表示して
います。
The identification mark “$” for the termination lead free
product will be printed at a space on the product label.
☆端子鉛フリー品は欧州 RoHS 対応品です。
Products with lead free termination meet EU-RoHS requirements.
2B:3.2×1.6mm
  1.2×0.6inch
2E:3.2×2.5mm
   1.2×1.0inch
EU-RoHS Compliance KOA CORPORATION